Rockhampton Saturday 8 July, 2023
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 SAVE THE DATE CAULFIELD CUP 21ST OCTOBER QTIS
Two-Year-Old Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $42000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02

03
04

05

06

Shamedy(Graeme Green)
In Evidence(John Wigginton)

Gold Revolution(Natalie McCall)

Gold 'N' Glamorous(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

Mishani Aviator(John
Manzelmann)

Sergeant's Pride(Peter Fleming)

Les Tilley

Ms Angela
Jones

Martin Harley

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Adam Sewell

2 GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

2215 metres

01

02
03
04

06

07

08

$30000
Go Millo(Mark Currie)

Bondurant(Jared Wehlow)
Kotabharu(Graeme Green)

Lets Torque A Deel(Lachie
Manzelmann)

Motamayiz (GB)(John
Manzelmann)

Sarnia(John Manzelmann)

Phoenix Flyer(Graeme Green)

Ms Angela
Jones

Ashley Butler
Les Tilley

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Adam Sewell

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Chris Whiteley

3 PHIL PEEL JEWELLERS OPEN Handicap

1050 metres

01
02

03

04
05
07
08
09

$35000
King Klaus(Gary Clem)
Bold Style(Garnett Taylor)

Superare(Stuart Kendrick)

Tru Blu Tango(Ricky Vale)
Captain Fox(Peter Fleming)
Stoical(Clinton Taylor)

Vast Kama(Matt Kropp)

Mishani Rebel(John Manzelmann)

Martin Harley

Ms Angela
Jones

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Ryan Wiggins
Chris Whiteley
Justin Stanley
Corey Bayliss
Adam Sewell

4 CLAUDE GREEN MEMORIAL QTIS Class 1 Handicap

11:59AM

12:34PM

01:09PM

= O O N BN

61.5
59.0

56.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

62.0

61.5
60.0
60.0

56.0

54.0

54.0

63.0
60.5

58.5

55.5
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

1050 metres QTIS: $42000, Non QTIS: $12000

01  Cusack(Jared Wehlow) Ashley Butler

04  Blue Spinel(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela
Jones
05 Penman(Nick Walsh) Justin Stanley
07  Not Another(Kristie Adrian Layt
Clark-Peoples)

08 Nano Star(Kerrod Smyth) Mr Warwick
Satherley
09 Peggie Boom(Clinton Taylor) Ryan Wiggins
10 Capital Girl(John Manzelmann) Jackson
Murphy
12 Readyentime(Adrian Coome) Chris Whiteley
13 Sweet Way's(Adrian Coome) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

SPARROW CONSTRUCTIONS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
02:24PM

1500 metres $30000
01 Kobe Rocks (NZ)(Jared Wehlow) Ashley Butler
02  Stubai(Ricky Vale) Ryan Wiggins
04 Ready By Design(Jared Wehlow) Nathan Day
05 Bold Halo(Garnett Taylor) Corey Bayliss
06 Diasonic(Lachie Manzelmann) Ms Tahlia
Fenlon
07  Cordyceps Miracle(Toby & Trent Martin Harley
Edmonds)
08 Dollar Dollar (NZ)(Jamie Adrian Layt
McConachy)
10 Tomboy's Spirit(Matt Kropp) Les Tilley
11 Under The Cap(Stuart Kendrick) Ms Angela
Jones

MAGIC MILLIONS CAPRICORN GUINEAS QTIS
Three-Year-Old Handicap
1500 metres QTIS: $87000 , Non QTIS: $12000

01  Honkytonk Diva(Clinton Taylor) Mr Warwick
Satherley

02 Money Muncher(Kerrod Smyth) Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

03 Cash Me(Jack Bruce) Corey Bayliss

01:44PM

3
1

10

9
11
8

10

03:04PM

10

5

7

61.0
58.5

58.0
56.0

55.5

55.5
55.0

54.0
54.0

62.5
61.5
59.0
58.5
58.0

57.0

56.0

55.5
55.5

58.0

58.0

56.5

04

05
06

08
09
10

14

Shadyvale Storm(Paul
Butterworth)

Campione(Jared Wehlow)
Roadtrip(Stuart Kendrick)

Zipping Irish(Clinton Taylor)
Tequila Dancer(William Kropp)
Street Glory(John Wigginton)

Top Spy(Graeme Green)

7 TAB ROCKHAMPTON CUP

8

1600 metres

01
03
04

05

06

07
08

09

11
12

13

14

15

Master Jamie(Graeme Green)
Deep Breath(Nick Walsh)
Aussie Nugget (IRE)(Tony Gollan)

Bottega(Lee Freedman)
Indian Dreamer(Toby & Trent
Edmonds)

Solar Apex(Jack Bruce)
Sayl (GB)(Lindsay Hatch)

Sir Barnabus(Jason Edwards)

Rovers Pepper(Clinton Taylor)
Sunfall(Barry Lockwood)

Siberian Route(John Manzelmann)
Nikau Spur (NZ)(Corey & Kylie

Geran)
Enuff He Said(Adrian Coome)

$150000

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Nathan Day
Jackson
Murphy

Ryan Wiggins
Adam Sewell

Ms Angela
Jones

Martin Harley

Les Tilley
Ryan Wiggins
Ms Angela
Jones

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Martin Harley

Corey Bayliss
Shannon

Apthorpe
Jackson

Murphy

Justin Stanley

Mr Warwick
Satherley

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Adrian Layt

Chris Whiteley

11

12

15
14

55.5

54.5
54.5

54.5
54.0
54.0

54.0

03:40PM

11
10
14

13
12

15

EMPIRE APARTMENTS QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap
1100 metres QTIS: $42000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
04

Nicci De Rosa(Stephen Kirkwood)
Deb's Ellie(Matt Kropp)
Kobe Lad(Tony Gollan)

Adrian Layt
Les Tilley

Ms Angela
Jones

59.5
55.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

04:19PM

4
10
14

59.0
57.5
57.0




05 Clover's Prince(Toby & Trent Martin Harley 11 56.5

Edmonds)
07 It's Gerry(Tom Smith) Adam Sewell 12 56.5
08  Simply Better(Jared Wehlow) Jackson 13 56.5
Murphy
09 Ashiko Bay(Clinton Taylor) Justin Stanley 2 54.5
10  Pretty Slick(Ricky Vale) Ryan Wiggins 8 54.5
14 Mia's Dream(John Wigginton) Mr Warwick 5 54.0
Satherley
Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




